
SCHEDULE - BAYCREST BLAZERS
winter 2022-2023 / MONDAY TIER 4 (D)

Dec. 05, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Mon, Nov 28, 22 3 PIG EXPRESS 3 BAYCREST BLAZERS 8:45 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Mon, Dec 05, 22 2 BAYCREST BLAZERS 5 BRAMPTON
PREDATORS

6:45 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Mon, Dec 12, 22 0 FENCE GUYS 8 BAYCREST BLAZERS 8:45 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Mon, Dec 19, 22 1 THE JAGR BOMBS 4 BAYCREST BLAZERS 8:45 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Thu, Dec 29, 22 3 BAYCREST BLAZERS 3 BULLETS 10:45 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Mon, Jan 02, 23 7 BAYCREST BLAZERS 5 DRAGON KNIGHTS 10:45 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Mon, Jan 09, 23 4 BAYCREST BLAZERS 8 YORK PREDATORS 7:45 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Mon, Jan 16, 23 2 BAYCREST BLAZERS 5 RICHMOND HILL RIOT 7:45 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Mon, Jan 23, 23 2 MALTON 4 BAYCREST BLAZERS 9:45 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Mon, Jan 30, 23 7 BRAMPTON
PREDATORS

0 BAYCREST BLAZERS 9:45 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Mon, Feb 06, 23 ELIM 3 YORK PREDATORS 0 BAYCREST BLAZERS 7:00 pm Downsview - The Hangar


